 Bulk Cables
Pa
tc
h
/ S
tu
di
o

 Ader/Schirm      500   V
  black
 Order Code
  Bestell-Nr.
 Number of Pairs
  Paarzahl
 Outer Jacket
  Außenmantel
Working Temperature
Betriebstemperatur
 Outer Ø
  Außen Ø
 Colour
  Farbe
 Weight
  Gewicht
 Standard Length [m]
  Standard Längen [m]
Max. Length / Reel
  Max. Längen / Spule
OL22Y04 4 PVC -20°C / +70°C 10.8 mm black 130 g/m — 500
 OL22Y08  8           PVC  -20°C / +70°C  13.0   mm        black  210   g/m    —      500
 OL22Y12  12           PVC  -20°C / +70°C  15.0   mm        black  270   g/m    — 500
 OL22Y16  16           PVC  -20°C / +70°C  17.7   mm        black  350   g/m     —      800
 OL22Y24  24           PVC  -20°C / +70°C  21.7   mm        black  510   g/m    —      500
OmniLIVE - the compact Audio-multicore for mobile use. Due to the pair
taping with PP foil very small external diameters could be achieved and still
show exceptional electric properties (0.22 mm ² conductor cross section,
47 pF/m capacitance, pair and overall screen, low attenuation, correspon-